Simple, fast and affordable, Code Reader 1200 (CR1200) is the industry’s next generation
bar code reader, providing the power of digital imaging technology at the lowest cost.  Built for
cabled ‘point and shoot’ omni-directional applications, CR1200 is Code’s low-cost addition to
its high performance line of bar code readers.  CR1200 is bar code reading simplicity defined,
and its rugged yet lightweight flexibility makes it an ideal reader for all linear and matrix bar
code reading applications.
CR1200’s unique wide angle lens captures and decodes all bar code types and symbologies.
Whether you are reading 1D,  2D, DataMatrix,  PDF417,  UPC/EAN/JAN, RSS or over 30

Data Editing:	 JavaScript Capable*
* Requires Additional Licensing
Ordering Information
CR1200 without cable	 SKU:  CR1200G-CX-F1
CR1200 w/ 6 ft. USB Cable	 SKU:  CR1200G-C0-F1
CR1200 w/12 ft. USB Cable	 SKU:  CR1200G-C20-F1
CR1200 w/ 8 ft. RS232 Cable	 SKU:  CR1200G-C1-F1
CR1200 w/ 8 ft. RS232 Cable+US PS	 SKU:  CR1200G-C3-F1
CR1200 w/ 8 ft. RS232 Cable+Euro/SA PS	 SKU:  CR1200G-C4-F1
CR1200 w/ 8 ft. RS232 Cable+UK PS	 SKU:  CR1200G-C5-F1
CR1200 w/ 8 ft. PS2 Cable †  	 SKU:  CR1200G-C12-F1
User Environment
Performance Characteristics
Physical Characteristics
†
Note: Smallest symbology that can be read by CR1200 is 7.5 mil
Imager
Wide Optical Field
20 mil DataMatrix
8.8 mil DataMatrix
0.0 in./ 0.0 cm
0.0 in./ 0.0 cm
2.0 in./ 5.1 cm
2.0 in./ 5.1 cm
2.0 in./ 5.1 cm
4.0 in./ 10.2 cm
4.0 in./ 10.2 cm
4.0 in./ 10.2 cm 6.0 in./ 15.2 cm 8.0 in./ 20.3 cm 10.0 in./ 25.4 cm
6.0 in./ 15.2 cm
6.0 in./ 15.2 cm
4.2 mil Code 39
12.5 mil UPC
Optimal Focus at 3.8" (9.7 cm)
Accessories
Reader Stand	 SKU:  CR1200AG-S1
CR1200 Reader Stand